
SCHEDULE OF REGISTRATION AND COUNSELING FOR ITEP PROGRAMME

Important dates and schedule of Registration & Counseling of ITEP Programme

(B.A. B.Ed. at Secondary Stage) offered through NCET CUET – 2024

Sl. NO. Activity/Event Date & Time
1 Start of Online Registration for admission in

ITEP Programme (B.A-B.Ed. at Secondary
Stage) in CUH.
Registration Fee: Rs. 300/-(Except SC/ST/
PWD/Women) The Payment portal shall
remain open 16-08-2024 to 27-08-2024

16-08-2024 (Friday ) onward

02 Last date for Online Registration 27-08-2024 (Tuesday) &
Upto 23.59 PM

03 Display of Merit List on the University
Website

28-08-2024 (Wednesday)
Upto 5.00 P.M

First Counselling
04 Display of Category-Wise First Allotment List

and offer of admission
29-08-2024 (Thursday)
Upto 11.30.00 AM

05 Online payment of Fee for the First Round
allottee.

Upto 30-08-2024 (Friday)
Upto 23.59 PM

Second Counselling
06 Display of Category-Wise Second allotment

list and offer of admission
02-09-2024 (Monday)
Upto 11.30.00 AM

07 Online payment of Fee for the Second Round
allottee.

Upto 03-09-2024 (Tuesday)
Upto 23.59 PM

If any seats remain vacant then Spot Counselling (Blended Mode-Online and Physical
Mode shall be held on 06-09-2024 (Friday)
08 Display of vacant seats 5.09.2024 (Thursday)

Uto to 5.00 PM
09 Date and Time for Spot Counselling (Blended

Mode-Online and Physical Mode) reporting to
the Department of Teacher Education

06-09-2024 (Friday)
10.00 AM to 1.00 PM

10 Display of Category-Wise allotment list and
offer of admission

06-09-2024 (Friday)
Upto 3.00 PM

11 Online payment of Fee by the admitted
candidate.

Upto 08-09-2024 (Sunday)
4.00 PM

Note:
1. If any seat remains vacant or cancel of admission after this Spot Counselling then it

shall be filled by the Department from the waiting list drawn during Spot
Counselling by 30.09.2024.

2. Physical verification of the documents at Departmental level and Commencement
of the Classes shall be held w.e.f. 03.09.2024.


